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Roma 602 11 121 9 88.684 12 27.618 12 109.972 11 42.462 12 449 12 79 
Milano 
Monza/Brianza 

487 
 

10 189 
(134+5

5) 

11 70.907 10 9.934 11 128.274 12 36.140 11 134 
 

9 74 

Napoli 644 12 92 7 76.329 11 9.869 10 75.096 10 33.143 10 180 11 70 
Torino 317 8 315 12 42.985 9 6.203 9 74.097 9 15.935 4 97 3 54 
Bari 
Barletta-Andria-
Trani 

348 
? 

9 51 
(41+10

) 

3 36.541 8 4.541 4 44.024 5 20.490 6 122 8 43 

Firenze 
Prato 

154 
(125+29) 

6 51 
(44+7) 

3 25.912 

(21.012+4.90
0) 

6 4.995 
(4.333
+662) 

5 44.939 6 21.965 7 138 
(124+14) 

10 43 

Palermo Manca nel 
m.i. 

1 82 6 30.809 7 5.214 8 46.807 7 28.380 9 99 4 42 

Bologna 119 3 60 4 18.529 5 5.014 7 47.068 8 20.063 5 104 5 37 
Cagliari 
Carbonia-Iglesias 
Medio Campitano 

159 7 122 
(71+23

+28) 

10 17.742 3 2.759 1 26.810 2 13.448 3 118 7 33 

Venezia 121 4 44 1 17.488 4 3.708 2 39.688 4 23.082 8 106 6 29 
Catanzaro 
Crotone 

137 
(89+48) 

5 107 
(80+27

) 

8 15.909 
(11.010+4.89
9) 

1 4.126 3 23.709 1 11.296 2 96 
(78+18) 

2 22 

Genova 110 2 67 5 16.847 2 4.998 6 28.056 3 9.661 1 90 1 20 
Trento -  223  1.440  2.162      36   

 

 

Trento non valutato 


